Liste de départ par club

Challenge 29- Mass Start

22 décembre 2024 a 09:00

Non licenciés

9 inscrits
Nom Prénom Numéro SlI Circuit
Balaven Marie Bleu
Balaven Mewen Bleu
Balavern Aelig Bleu
Beaudet Chloé
Bidel Youenn
LEMUR COUDERT Meven Jaune
PETON Loic Violet moyen
Richards Andrew
Sosson Kévin 8418148 Violet moyen
Quimper 29
33 inscrits
Nom Prénom Numéro SI Circuit
BERTHOLOM Cyril 8418146 Violet court
BERTHOLOM Morgane 8487428 Violet court
BOENNEC Mahé 8033091 Orange
BOENNEC Mikaél 8512610 Violet moyen
BRANGER Gilles 1603055 Violet court
CHOUX Guillaume Violet
COEFFE Michel 1603066 Jaune
DUVOLLET David 1408220 Orange
GONZALES Séverine 1290400 Bleu
GRAFFIN Denis 8191070 Violet moyen
GUELENNOC Anais 1247069 Orange
GUELENNOC Christine 899020 Jaune

GUELENNOC Gilles 9000964 Violet court



Nom

GUILLOU

LE BARBER

LE BARBER

LE BARBER

LE DEZ

LE GUEN

LE TOCQUEC
LEBLANC
LEREVEREND-DUVOLLET
MOLINARD
MOLINARD
PECOURT
PERRAULT
PETITIJEAN
PETITJEAN
PETITJEAN

PITON

SOSSON
STIRNEMANN-RELOT

THOMAS

CO Lorient

1 inscrits

Nom

PRUD'HOMME

Prénom
Florence
Alexis
Johann
Louis
Naomie
Marléne
Julien
marion
Ghislaine
Alban
Ségolene
Noé
Guillaume
Chloé
Hervé
Mathys
Elisabeth
Aurelien
Aude

Elouan

Prénom

Maél

Numéro Sl

1603062

2022338

8506814

1965555

1403463

1403466

8418168

1018141

8118144

8180176

2154277

8418160

8170277

8099171

8118143

8018143

2014825

Numéro Sl

8512611

Circuit
Violet court
Bleu

Bleu

Bleu

Jaune
Violet court

Violet court

Orange
Jaune
Bleu

Violet
Violet

Bleu

Violet court
Violet court
Violet court
Violet
Violet moyen

Jaune

Circuit

Violet



