

Liste de départ par club

Challenge 29- Mass Start

22 décembre 2024 à 09:00

Non licenciés

14 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
Balaven	Marie		Bleu
Balaven	Mewen		Bleu
Balavern	Aelig		Bleu
Beaudet	Chloé		
Bidel	Youenn		
LEMUR COUDERT	Meven		Jaune
PETON	Loïc		Violet moyen
Richards	Andrew		
Sosson	Kévin	8418148	Violet moyen
GUELENNOC	Anaïs	1247069	Orange
GUELENNOC	Christine	899020	Jaune
GUELENNOC	Gilles	9000964	Violet court
LEBLANC	marion		
THOMAS	Elouan	2014825	Jaune

Quimper 29

28 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
BERTHOLOM	Cyril	8418146	Violet court
BERTHOLOM	Morgane	8487428	Violet court
BOENNEC	Mahé	8033091	Orange
BOENNEC	Mikaël	8512610	Violet moyen
BRANGER	Gilles	1603055	Violet court
CHOUX	Guillaume	8418156	Violet
COEFFE	Michel	1603066	Jaune
DUVOLLET	David	1408220	Orange

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
GONZALES	Séverine	1290400	Bleu
GRAFFIN	Denis	8191070	Violet moyen
GUILLOU	Florence	1603062	Violet court
LE BARBER	Alexis	2022338	Bleu
LE BARBER	Johann	8506814	Bleu
LE BARBER	Louis	1965555	Bleu
LE DEZ	Naomie	1403463	Jaune
LE GUEN	Marlène	1403466	Violet court
LE TOCQUEC	Julien	8418168	Violet court
LEREVEREND-DUVOLLET	Ghislaine	1018141	Orange
MOLINARD	Alban		Jaune
MOLINARD	Ségolène		Bleu
PECOURT	Noé	8118144	Violet
PERRAULT	Guillaume	8180176	Violet
PETITJEAN	Chloé	2154277	Bleu
PETITJEAN	Hervé	8418160	Violet court
PETITJEAN	Mathys	8170277	Violet court
PITON	Elisabeth	8099171	Violet court
SOSSON	Aurelien	8118143	Violet
STIRNEMANN-RELOT	Aude	8018143	Violet moyen

CO Lorient

1 inscrits

Nom	Prénom	Numéro SI	Circuit
PRUD'HOMME	Maël	8512611	Violet